Issued
5/25/2023
5/22/2023
5/2/2023
5/25/2023
5/24/2023
5/15/2023
5/3/2023
5/30/2023
5/1/2023
5/4/2023
5/2/2023
5/9/2023
5/11/2023
5/3/2023
5/11/2023
5/9/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/1/2023
5/4/2023
5/15/2023
5/3/2023
5/8/2023
5/10/2023
5/4/2023
5/4/2023
5/4/2023
5/8/2023
5/4/2023
5/8/2023
5/10/2023
5/8/2023
5/9/2023
5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/18/2023
5/11/2023
5/9/2023
5/18/2023
5/22/2023
5/25/2023
5/11/2023

l Permit IAddress

25087
25241
25280
25334
25404
25413
25420
25422
25432
25439
25440
25441
25443
25444
25445
25446
25448
25450
25451
25452
25453
25454
25455
25456
25457
25458
25459
25460
25461
25462
25463
25464
25465
25466
25467
25468
25469
25470
25471
25472
25473
25474
25475
25476
25477

1535 NORTH RIPON ROAD
327 W MILGEO AVENUE
1139 SEVENTH STREET
1166 JOHN ROOS AVENUE
311 THIRD STREET

1493 DE BOER DRIVE

222 W RIVER ROAD

260 W COLONY ROAD
1508 ALYCE COURT

845 SUNRISE AVENUE
1478 JOHANNA DRIVE
908 E MILGEO AVENUE
347 E CALIFORNIA STREET
845 SUNRISE AVENUE
844 JOHN KAMPS WAY
1166 TRAVAILLE WAY
707 DOAK BOULEVARD
409 THIRD STREET

429 S WALNUT AVENUE
1052 AZEVEDO DRIVE
240 DOAK BOULEVARD
505 DOAK BOULEVARD
259 N MANLEY ROAD

201 S STOCKTON AVENUE
142 S STOCKTON AVENUE
425 W SHASTA AVENUE
1875 DOAK BOULEVARD
908 OPAL LANE

406 S ACACIA AVENUE
907 SEVENTH STREET
391 E MILGEO AVENUE
244 QUIET STREET

1441 SEVENTH STREET
1089 TRAVAILLE WAY
453 HARBOR TOWN LANE
942 S JACK TONE ROAD
1761 CHERYL COURT
1003 E MILGEO AVENUE
125 SEA GULL COURT

224 MULHOLAND DRIVE
558 VAN DYKEN WAY
1025 GABRIELLE PLACE
812 ROBERT AVENUE

224 FRANKLIN LANE

1891 FAIRWAY OAKS DRIVE

|Type|APAl

RES  261-610-42
RES |261-450-54
RES  259-120-07
RES |261-430-61
RES 259-300-18
RES |259-550-31
COM |261-030-34
RES |261-700-24
RES  259-460-12
RES |261-090-41
RES |259-480-06
RES |261-390-43
RES 261-260-18
RES |261-090-41
RES 261-730-34
RES |257-360-23
COM 259-670-53
RES |259-300-10
RES 259-310-04
RES 261-710-12
COM 259-330-15
COM |259-670-50
RES 26128024
COM |259-278-03
COM 259-390-23
RES |261-660-44
RES 257-430-16
RES |261-400-36
RES  259-370-01
RES 259-120-19
RES 26172028
RES |261-090-07
RES  259-500-13
RES |257-360-38
RES 261-510-24
RES |259-500-41
RES  257-370-13
RES |261-380-04
RES  261-670-23
RES |261-270-17
RES 257-310-23
RES |259-680-06
RES  259-400-31
RES |261-490-14
RES 245-300-24

Job Class
MISC
ADDITION
MISC
MISC

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RE-ROOF
REMODEL
SOLAR

MISC
SWIMMING POOL
SOLAR
SOLAR

MISC

MISC

PATIO COVER
PATIO COVER
SIGN
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
MISC

TENANT IMPROVEME
TENANT IMPROVEME

MISC

SIGN
SUPPLEMENT
MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

SOLAR

SOLAR

SOLAR

RE-ROOF
SWIMMING POOL
SOLAR

MISC

SOLAR

SOLAR
SWIMMING POOL
SOLAR

SOLAR
SWIMMING POOL
MISC

MISC

PATIO COVER

| DU |Applicant

PURE AIR HEATING & COOLIN
OWNER BUILDER

ALL-AIR INC

COMFORT EXPERTS

1 ANCHORED TINY HOMES

TOWNLEY ROOFING

OWNER BUILDER

FREEDOM FOREVER LLC
CALIFORNIA DELTA MECHANIC
OWNER BUILDER

AMERISUN

TOWNSEND SOLAR & POOLS
HONEY'S AIR INC

DEREK SAWYER'S SMART ENER
LUBELL CORP

DECKER BROTHERS CONST
FUNCTION GRAPHICS

THE ROOFING CO

THE ROOFING CO

DEREK SAWYER SMART
PACIFIC LIFT & EQUIPMENT
VISION DEVELOPMENT GROUP
OWNER BUILDER

TRACY SIGNS INC

SLC, INC

CENTRAL VALLEY HEAT & AIR
HONEYS AIR INC

OWNER BUILDER

CALIFORNIA DELTA MECH
INFINITY ENERGY

SUN RUN

SUN RUN

STONERIDGE ROOFING
UNIQUE POOLS INC

TRUE GREEN ELECTRIC
PACIFIC BREEZE AIR SYSTEM
EMPOWER SOLAR

EMPOWER SOLAR
TOWNSEND SOLAR & POOLS
HONEY'S AIR

SUNPOWER CORP SYSTEMS
TRADEMARK POOL AND SPA
SCHOOLLAND CONSTRUCTION
LOVES AIR

TED KRAMER BUILDERS INC

Valuation
1800
6000

22877
23000
107000
15000
3000
15413
2600
23500
4050
30500
3266
21000
7000
24000
3000
12400
3850
13800
45000
500
8250
4000
100
10500
30186
600
1350
17000
34500
10500
12900
41000
11240
6000
21725
21725
75000
43936
18000
43900
10000
13360
10000




5/11/2023 25478 1233 WERNER DRIVE RES  |259-650-04 |PATIO COVER ASPEN LANDSCAPING 18000
5/10/2023 25479 947 PLEASANT BAY DRIVE RES  261-530-21 PATIO COVER SC CONSTRUCTION 7000
5/22/2023 25480 327 W MILGEO AVENUE RES  |261-450-54 |REMODEL OWNER BUILDER 30000
5/17/2023 25481 505 DOAK BOULEVARD COM |259-670-50 TENANT IMPROVEME VISION DEVELOPMENT GROUP 6500
5/22/2023 25482 540 ORANGE AVENUE RES  |259-250-10 |MISC DEHART PLUMBING 14800
5/16/2023 25483 990 JORDANOLO DRIVE RES 1261-380-23 SOLAR EMPOWER SOLAR 21962
5/15/2023 25484 1765 FAIRWAY OAKS COURT |RES  |245-300-02 |MISC CENCAL MECHANICAL 29525
5/18/2023 25486 1020 SPRING CREEK DRIVE RES  261-350-26 |SOLAR TOWNSEND SOLAR & POOLS 29000
5/25/2023 25487 1013 MANOR DRIVE RES  |259-420-03 |SUPPLEMENT BETTER EARTH ELECTRIC 3800
5/18/2023 25488 491 S MANLEY ROAD RES 261-460-01 SOLAR SOLAR INSTALLATION GROUP 21100
5/17/2023 25489 940 NANCY DRIVE RES  |261-380-57 |MISC HONEYS AIR INC 15520
5/18/2023 25490 819 N STOCKTON AVENUE RES  1261-090-35 REMODEL OWNER BUILDER 7000
5/22/2023 25491 747 CLEMENS COURT RES  |259-480-12 |RE-ROOF LANDRETH ROOFING CO 9895
5/18/2023 25492 550 OTIS DRIVE RES  261-630-07 PATIO COVER DECKER BROTHERS CONSTRUCT 8000
5/18/2023 25493 220 RUESS ROAD RES  |257-330-05 |SOLAR HUNTER ENERGY SOLUTIONS 15246
5/22/2023 25494 1754 MARY JO COURT RES  |257-400-07 SWIMMING POOL BURKETT'S POOL PLASTERING 33203
5/18/2023 25495 541 RIPONA AVENUE RES  |261-060-06 |MISC FREE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 2500
5/18/2023 25496 1674 CARRARA LANE RES  245-360-57 MISC SOUZAS HEATING & AIR 1200
5/24/2023 25498 946 REYNOLDS AVENUE RES  |261-460-50 |REMODEL ALL ABOUT KITCHENS 3000
5/31/2023 25499 528 VAN DYKEN WAY RES |257-310-27 SWIMMING POOL SWIMMING POOL 28000
5/25/2023 25501 406 S ACACIA AVENUE RES  |259-370-01 |REPAIR KNIGHTS PLUMBING 22262
5/25/2023 25502 1312 CARLA COURT RES  259-450-16 MISC HONEYS AIR INC 18301
5/31/2023 25514 186 CLIFTON COURT RES  |261-610-19 |PATIO COVER DECKER BROTHERS CONSTRUCT 14000
5/31/2023 25521 204 WASHINGTON STREET RES 261-110-04 RE-ROOF OWNER BUILDER 2000
5/31/2023 25523 942 S JACK TONE ROAD RES  |259-110-04 |RE-ROOF JONS QUALITY ROOFING 14000
70 Permits Issued 70 Dwelling Units Valuation: $1,210,142




